

LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL (>12 MONTHS) AS ON 22.07.2020

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	AAC	Stock Value	LI-DT	WD
1	30014153	WHEELSOLID-MGT01004	Number	12		380016	25-Oct-18	6
2	30040231	BASE PLATE FOR SIDE BEARER	Number	2		123810		8
3	30051381	WEARING PLATE AS FORGED ICF/SK3-	Number	1744		1083056	07-Dec-18	6
4	30054497	LOCKING PLATE FOR AIR SPRING	Number	9131		1005339	10-Jul-19	6
5	30057530	H SPRING BOLSTER B1	Number	710		7619087		1
6	30058223	EQUALISING STAY FOR NMR BOGIES	Number	1		910	09-Nov-18	5
7	30110518	BODY BOLSTER COL-I	Number	79		12042144	15-Jul-19	8
8	30126137	FLOOR STIFFENER FOR HEAD STOCK	Number	737		549120	02-Jul-19	8
9	30126149	FLOOR STIFFENER FOR HEADSTOCK	Number	289		190611	02-Jul-19	8
10	30150334	END CONSTRUCTION WCB	Set	10		4514527	24-May-19	8
11	30267249	TAIL LAMP BRACKET DRG.T-2-6-504	Number	67		7486	10-Jul-19	12
12	30321281	PINS ELECTROPLATED-T-3-2-648/3	Number	1120		59291	15-Apr-19	12
13	30324385	NYLON BUSH DIA 58/40X25.5	Number	24		9000	27-Jun-19	6
14	30511460	AUTO COUPLER WITH AAR 10A CONTOUR ARRNGT	Number	2		292210	22-May-19	8
15	30517527	SS DOOR ICF/SK3-5-1-030 ITEM-2 (LH)	Number	12		201294	21-Jan-19	8
16	30520186	BEARING T 5-2.504	Number	1582		33275	15-Jul-19	12
17	30922136	SPRING GUIDE	Set	20		80693	14-May-19	12
18	30922355	STIFFNER ICF/STD-1-0-012/18	Number	9917		144109	28-Jul-18	12
19	30922501	BUSH T-0-3-516/I	Number	2123		62260	14-Nov-18	12

20	30922689	HEAD STOCK CHANNEL - T03-948,949	Set	1	670032	07-May-19	8
21	30940801	ONE COACH SET OF BRACK FOR NUM P	Set	250	23520	10-Jun-15	8
22	30943450	BRACKET FOR VERTI DAMPER BOGIE B	Number	300	348051	20-Sep-18	6
23	31000253	S2ACTION MOTOR FIXING BRACKET1 TRAIN18	Number	36	63263	11-Dec-18	6
24	31000265	REACTION ARM BRACKET TRAIN18	Number	51	109651	11-Dec-18	6
25	31000290	TRACTION MOTOR FIXING BRACKET	Number	95	382911	08-Jan-19	6
26	31000307	CONTROL ARM BRACKET LH FOR TRAIN	Number	141	484381	11-Dec-18	6
27	31000319	CONTROL ARM BRACKET RH TRAIN18	Number	143	527027	06-Dec-18	6
28	31000460	SLEEVE FOR TRAC MOTOR TRAIN18	Number	21	10500	04-Jan-19	6
29	31020604	GASKET FOR SPEED SENSOR KOL METR	Number	3276	16136	26-Jun-19	6
30	31020641	AXLE BOX FRONT COVER	Number	676	2740814	07-Feb-19	12
31	31030282	TRACTION ROD FIXING BRACKET	Number	128	346112		6
32	31060122	HEX HD BOLT FOR CENTRE PIVOT ARR	Number	2504	273867	22-Jan-19	12
33	31100569	FLR DRAIN O/LET SSICFSK10699C.II	Number	314	67137	05-Mar-19	12
34	31100960	PARTITION FRAMES	Number	2	3560000	28-May-19	6
35	31101513	ONE C/S LAYOUT OF ALARM TUBES DM	Set	24	100134	18-Mar-19	8
36	31101987	FLOOR SUPPORTS E/G ROOM DMU/DPC5	Set	3	294135	16-Mar-19	5
37	31102116	BACK PIECES SEATS EMU/C/HC/ER	Set	21	1210680	02-Jul-19	6
38	31102141	BACK PIECES SEATS EMU/D/MMTS	Set	25	1956259	22-Jul-19	6
39	31102177	PARTITION & B.S ITEMS EMU/US/DMC	Set	4	1142220	24-Jan-19	8
40	31110381	L BEAM FOR AC EMU 3PH END PART	Set	14	1386705	02-May-19	5

41	31110782	ONE C/S OF END PART (DRIVING END	Set	1.5		704818	04-Jun-19	6
42	31110850	ONE C/S CROSS BEARERS UNDER FRA	Set	2		386934	29-Apr-19	8
43	31110861	LONGITUDINAL BEAM DMU/DPC/SS1-1-	Set	8		1410839	25-Apr-19	8
44	31111178	END PART CPL FOR EMU/US MC,TC,ND	Set	2		864194	07-Feb-19	8
45	31111245	BODY BOLSTER CPL FOR AC EMU US	Number	8		1287616	19-Jan-19	5
46	31154505	SS End wall for SPART DPC DE	Number	3		256665		5
47	31154591	1C/S END WALL FOR AC EMU TC US	Set	2		385976	10-Dec-18	8
48	31210089	ARRANGEMENT OF MG CBC COUPLER	Set	13		1098500	28-Apr-18	6
49	31247180	EMERGENCY FOOT STEP ASSY TRAIN18	Set	273		1002161		8
50	31580701	TREAD PLATE-OUTER MRVC/C-5-8-009	Number	470		199868	16-Feb-19	6
51	31930220	HAND HOLD BRKT EMU/M16534C7	Number	129		18417	25-May-19	8
52	33500101	UNF PIN BRACKET DRG.NO.AAA0405600100	Number	274		488024	27-Sep-18	5
53	33503072	CONTROL ARM LOWER RIGHT	Number	110		491671	15-Mar-19	5
54	33527428	BODY SIDE ENTRANCE DOOR LH	Set	8		912697		5
55	33570206	BKT TO NO.4 10113.0.03.095.142.	Number	1829		75644	04-Mar-16	5
56	33571302	UNF SPRING POT TO DRG.AAA0315800100	Number	499		1170310	11-Jun-19	5
57	36017073	SAFETY CATCH FOR GEAR BOX T18	Number	209		357110	11-Dec-18	6
58	36037047	SET OF SEAMLESS TUBE ITEMS- KM	Set	32		851474		8
59	36037060	BKT FOR PRIMARY SPRING-INNER	Number	256		2955669		6
60	36067027	TRACTION CENTRE FOR KOL METRO	Number	64		2530036		6

61	42312887	RIGID STEEL CONDUIT 25MMOD(ELEC)	Metre	4971.958		303139	01-Jul-19	2
62	47350209	DIRECT ONLINE STARTER 415V	Number	6		20382		51
63	62123324	10mm-Socket -IS:1239 PII 69 T6 SS	Number	1		7	26-Jun-19	8
64	66715349	WIRE ROPE 7/16 IN DIA GALVD FLEX	Metre	2998		222991	29-Jan-19	51
65	66715398	WIRE ROPE 5/8 IN X 66 LBS	Metre	2247.5		278814	28-Jan-19	51
66	70017372	PLAINGRIND WHEEL D500X63X127	Number	3		27255	31-May-18	1
67	70037097	PLAINGRIND WHEEL ROS D600X80X300	Number	3		49960	21-Sep-18	1
68	70213173	CLOTH EMERY 9X11 IN IS 715-62 GR	Number	595		5351	20-Nov-18	4
69	72010794	UNF 4 TPS SEGMENT FOR DIA 1120 METAL	Number	31		24347	22-Jan-19	1
70	72047100	INDEX INSERT SPKN 12 03 ED R P30	Number	350		39550	18-Jun-19	1
71	72047800	INDEX INSERT CNMG 19 06 12 GC435	Number	1200		282000	06-Dec-18	1
72	72047860	INDEX INSERT VBMT 16 04 08 GC415	Number	580		107095	16-Apr-19	1
73	72070717	UNF SHIM FOR VBMT 160408	Number	25		2174	18-Jun-19	1
74	72095271	HSS LONG M/CTAP CP TY B M 8X1.25	Number	3411		733365	01-Apr-19	1
75	72130039	UNF TOOL HOLDER PDNNL 3225 N15	Number	4		8800	12-Jul-18	1
76	72130076	UNF TOOL HOLDER PDJNR 2525-M15	Number	1		1733	06-Jul-19	1
77	72130258	UNF TOOL HOLDER PSSNR 2525 M12	Number	2		2990	18-Jun-19	1
78	72130866	UNF BRIDGE CLAMP	Number	7		4620	06-Jul-19	1
79	72202622	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 3.00MM IS 510	Number	51		583	06-Mar-19	1
80	72202877	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 5.50 MM IS 51	Number	4		186	13-Nov-18	1
81	72203122	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 8.00 MM IS 51	Number	45		4320	19-Jul-19	1

82	72210527	UNF INSERT SNMG 190612 TN 4000	Number	890		278036	16-Apr-19	1
83	72210576	CARBIDE INSERT SPKN 1203	Number	216		35608	18-Jun-19	1
84	72214168	UNF FACE MILLING CUTTER.	Number	45		22410	29-Jan-19	1
85	72215082	CONTACT TIP 1.2 M8 PART NO-95801	Number	2598		54827		1
86	72215100	CONTACT TIP ADAPTOR-4304600	Number	506		21039		1
87	72387002	HANDLES WOODEN WITH FERRULE 100M	Number	727		4266	25-Feb-19	1
88	72900982	UNF GAS DIFFUSER (STANDARD) NM 38	Number	1669		91836	03-Jan-19	1
89	72901690	GAS DIFFUSER-W004505	Number	346		35603		1
90	72901743	WIRE COND RED 4.5 M FE 1.2 DIA-4	Number	330		124740		1
91	72901755	WIRE CONDUIT FE 0.8 DIA-4188512	Number	18		18900		1
92	72901767	REAR GUIDE TUBE 0.8 TO 1.6-W0006	Number	55		9450		1
93	72901834	WIRE LINER DL-CHILI 5 MTR-W00593	Number	120		71743		1
94	73034538	HEX HEAD BOLT M20X65-4.6 GALVD	Kilograms	5602		698185	10-Jan-19	2
95	73040848	HEX HD BOLT M10X50 IS1364(P1)83	Number	11944		35740	14-Nov-18	2
96	73041531	UNF HEX HD BOLT M16X130 IS1364-83	Number	2943		90953	22-Feb-19	2
97	73162012	UNF CASTLE NUT M24 IS:2232-67-B-8	Kilograms	316.51		37849	11-Jul-19	2
98	73187811	S-S HEX HEAD NUT M8	Number	14535		23127	21-Sep-18	2
99	73187823	PREVAILING TORQUE M12-8	Number	421		1254	09-Nov-18	2
100	73511857	HEX HD SCREW M16X40 -5.6 GALVD	Kilograms	43.141		3365	18-Dec-18	2
101	73513600	HEX HD SCREW M24X130 -8.8 GALVD	Kilograms	8.35		1478	08-Jan-19	2

102	73530451	SCREWS MS CSK HD AM5X20 G IS 136	Kilograms	27.236		2586	10-Jul-19	2
103	73530700	UNF SCREWS MS CSK HD AM6X25 G IS 136	Kilograms	180.686		14003	24-May-19	2
104	73560595	UNF HEX HD SCREW BL M8X25- 4.6 GALVD	Kilograms	420.017		28549	04-Feb-19	2
105	73560900	SCREW MS BL HEX HD M10X25 MM G IS 1363	Kilograms	38.976		2934	11-Jun-19	2
106	73563420	UNF HEX HEAD SCREW M10X40 - 8.8 TO	Number	8407		41588	14-Nov-18	2
107	73853707	HEX HEAD SCREW M8X35-10.9	Number	5609		21043	23-May-19	2
108	73854062	HEX HEAD SCREW M20X60-10.9	Number	7135		197183	28-May-19	2
109	73855583	KM DTC HARDWARES	Set	3		1048549		2
110	73855595	KOL DMC HARDWARES	Set	4		561675		2
111	74498332	UNF (PIANO) HINGE SIZE 50MM X 525MM	Number	122		7634	02-Feb-19	2
112	76018891	ELECTRODE- DIA 2.5MMX350MM, RUTILE TYPE	Number	63724		86998	06-Dec-18	12
113	76210248	UNF FUSED FLUX FOR SUBMERGED ARC	Kilograms	2100.5		95294	08-Nov-18	5
114	76217413	NOZZLE/TIP CUTOGEN CUTTER A8 IOL	Number	356		26595	13-Nov-18	1
115	76217425	NOZZLE/TIP CUTOGEN CUTTER A12 IO	Number	284		22905	13-Nov-18	1
116	76217693	CERAMIC NOZZLE (OXYGEN)	Number	165		118850		1
117	76904799	UNF GAS DIFFUSER FOR CO2 TORCHES BEN	Number	145		7871	05-Apr-19	1
118	77073320	ALU PAINT IN DUAL CONTAINER	Litre	100		11362		4
119	80010106	OIL SPINDLE IS 493/58 EXTRA LIGH	Litre	838		66099	03-Jul-19	4
120	81011015	ACIDOXALICTECHNICALIS501	Kilograms	150		10245	18-Dec-18	4

121	81030277	LIQUOR AMMONIA STRONG QLTY SG091	Litre	545		8584	11-Jul-19	4
122	81030691	PASSIVATOR FOR PHOSPHATE COAT	Litre	1781		235092		4
123	83057808	UNF INDENT BOOK IN BLOCK S-1302	Number	152		53919	18-Jul-17	1
124	83057912	UNF STOCK BOOK FOR ARTICLES G-25B	Number	561		18513	25-Jun-18	1
125	83077030	UNF TALLY CARDS THICK 330X205MM	Number	1150		2300	09-Oct-18	1
126	83077042	UNF JOB CARD 190X175MM	Number	24289		22591		1
127	83077091	UNF IDLE TIME CARD FORM P-12	Number	28376		28376	16-Oct-18	1
128	83077133	UNF NUMERICAL LEDGER CARD WHITE COLO	Number	275		550	16-Apr-19	1
129	83907312	UNF CONFIDENTIAL REPORT FOR GROUP 'C	Number	6200		10850	16-Apr-19	1
130	83907324	UNF ACCIDENT ANALYSIS REPORT 48GSM	Number	3300		5514	16-Apr-19	1
131	83907361	UNF PROFORMA FOR SHEARING/STRAIGHTEN	Number	84900		51437	04-Jan-19	1
132	85012531	SINGLE ROW D/G BALL BEARING 6407ZZ	Number	160		120000	04-May-19	1
133	85170306	SPHROLLERBEARING TAPER SKF3020	Number	6		949	27-Sep-18	51
134	90222301	UNF PARALLEL FLANGE 125X65X5.3MM	Number	252.08		887070	11-Dec-18	5
135	90331400	DIA 140MM ROUND EN10025-5:2004	Kilograms	14470		1295065		5
136	90331606	DIA 160MM ROUND EN10025-5:2004	Kilograms	7980		774060		5
137	90333597	UNF SPRING STEEL ROUNDS 32 X 4530MM	Number	892		1851408	10-Aug-18	5
138	90356342	FLAT SIZE 65X12	Kilograms	11251.67		443896	11-Mar-19	5
139	90423276	45MM STEEL PLATE EN 10025-5	Kilograms	13570		1329860		11

140	90423306	5MM STEEL SHEET EN10025-5 S355	Kilograms	5480		526080		11
141	90726303	MSROUND 50MMDIA IS1875CLI	Kilograms	374		31874	07-Jan-15	5
142	90727769	DIA 120MM ROUND EN 10025-5:2004	Kilograms	14800		1330520		5
143	90824982	STEEL ROUNDS 46MM SPEC:EN10088X5	Kilograms	1510		323140		5
144	90830714	Secondary Spring Inner-LGS/LSCN	Number	1474		5129390	07-Mar-19	5
145	90830775	SPRING BAR-F 15(SECONDARY INNER,SIDE-1)	Number	183		678923	25-Jul-18	5
146	90833144	Dia 45mm X 4500L-Round-Spring Steel	Number	81		325137	06-Jun-18	5
147	90833272	Dia 42mm X 3570L-Round-Spring Steel	Number	1078		2996796	26-Sep-18	5
148	90833624	UNF PEEL SPRING ROUND D 39.9 X 4106M	Number	40		134495		5
149	91093788	P.B. ROUND CLASS I OF IS:28;5-10	Kilograms	125.4		106590	29-Apr-19	6